Koht
1

Voru maakonna koolinoorte teatejooksude MV
04.oktoobril 2007 Vv&ru Spordikeskuses

Rada
2

C Pendelteade

Vdistkond
Voru Kesklinna G.
Anna-Liisa Padosepp
Kadi-Liis Sarapuu
Isebell Helimets
Liis Volkov
Mari-Liis Tulev
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Anett Valimets
Veelika Piirioja
Eliise Johanson
Kaidi Lubi
Anett Treier
Antsla G.
Heelika Parn
Sandra Zimmermann
Karmen Drabtsinski
Merilin Salundi
Anneli Veidik
Vastseliina G.
Riin Liivaoja
Liina Tollimagi
LauraBubnovskaja
Veronica Palm
Helena Ojaperv
Moniste PK
Mai-Liis Parts
Regina Saar
Lisanne Unt
Eliise Kass
Mairi Torn
Haanja-Ruusmae PK
Kristiina Himma
Kairi Hein
Jandra Prutt
Aliina Pant
Andra Prutt

Siind

1997
1995
1996
1995
1995

1996
1995
1997
1995
1995

1998
1998
1998
1997
1998

Voistleja

Ranet Kikkas
Ander Zukker
Jargen Kolk
Markus Kiilaviir
Martin Zahkna

Timo Kuus

Martin Paakspuu
Reiko-Gregor Ruuda
Thomas Kuus

Otto Abel

Maikel Varend
Sten Kolats
Karl Urbanik
Kaspar Uibopuu
Herki Hellamaa

Martin Paur
Marved Silm
Tarvi Sikk
Sven Latt
Priit Olle

Andres Liiv

Ekke Jalandi
Mikkel Koidusaar
Tarmo Torn
Madis Kéngsep

Hendrik Hein
Madis Perli
Eno Lukk
Mihkel Parts
Martin Kdva

Siind

1996
1996
1996
1995
1995

1995
1996
1995
1995
1995

1995
1995
1996
1997
1995

1996
1996
1995
1998
1998

Aeg
1.37,54

1.38,06

1.39,16

1.39,46

1.44,95

1.50,36



Koht
|

Koht
|

Rada

PC 4x400m

Voistkond

I1j3 VOoru Kreutzwaldi G

1j3

Ij2

1j2

I 4

Ij1

Rada
Inj3

1j2

1j3

1j 1

Ij2

Timo Kuus

Martin Paakspuu
Vastseliina G
Marved Silm

Tarvi Sikk
Haanja-Ruusmae PK
Hentrik Hein

Madis Perli

Antsla G.

Maikel Varend

Herki Hellamaa
Voru Kesklinna G Il
Steven Juks

Allan KatSmazov
Moniste PK

Andres Liiv

Ekke Jalandi

TC 4x400m

Vdistkond
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Veelika Piirioja
Karoliine Kuus
Antsla G

Karmen Drabsinski
Heelika Parn
Vastseliina G
Laura Bubnovskaja
Liina Tollimagi
Mdniste PK
Mai-Liis Parts
Regina Saar
Haanja-Ruusmae PK
Ann Maria Piho
Hanna Heier

Siind

Voistleja

1996 Reiko-Gregor Ruuda
1996 Thomas Kuus

1996
1995

1996
1996

95
95

Siind

Sven Latt
Priit Olle

Eno Lukk
Martin Kdva

Kaspar Uibopuu
Karl Ossis

Lars Johannes Sissas
Robert Kendra

Tarmo Torn
Madis Kéngsep

Voistleja

1995 Anett Valimets
1997 Eliise Johanson

1996
1995

96
95

1995
1998

Anneli Veidik
Heret Siidra
Riin Liivaoja
Helena Ojaperv

Lisanne Unt
Mairi Torn

Kair Hein
Kristiina Himma

Siind

1996
1995

1995
1995

1995
1998

96
95

Siind

1997
1996

1995
1995

1997
95

1998
1998

Aeg
4.50,97

4.58,82

5.03,67

5.08,23

5.19,91

5.31,28

Aeg
5.13,44

5.25,73

5.40,25

5.47,27

6.36,91



Koht
|

V.V.

Koht
|

V.V.

Rada
Inj3

1j2

1j3

1j 1

Ij2

Ij1

Rada
lj2

1j3

1j 1

Ij2

Ij1

I1j3

TB 4x200m

Vdistkond
Haanja-Ruusmae PK
Egle Vene
Kady Sarik
Vastseliina G.
Kertu Kund
Anett Némpere
Moniste PK
Merilin Parv
Tiiu Saar
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Triinu Palmre
Daire Laas
Antsla G
Liisi Anzov
Merily Siska
Voru Kesklinna G |
Mariliis Kikas
Kati Kikas
Voru Kesklinna G Il
Inge-Liis Verts
Ege Selts
Parksepa KK
Brigita Lipp
Triinu Liiv

PB 4x200m

Vdistkond
Voru Kesklinna G.
Rene Kdrtsmann
Karl Timpka
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Kert Joakit
Kevin Ariko
Vastseliina G
Hendrik Pettai
Ivo Lehes
Antsla G.
Kenert Raudsepp
Kristjan Sibul
Osula PK
Sander Soon
Martin Pihooja
Mdniste Kool
Raul Rebane
Antty Lillepuu
Haanja-Ruusmae PK
Martin Parts
Han Hendrik Piho
Parksepa KK
Silver Hinn
Joosep Piho

Siind

1994
1994

1994
1994

1993
1994

1994
1993

1992
1993

Siind

1993
1993

1994
1993

Voistleja

Stina Kraam
Katlin Pehlak

Kaili Djomina
Laura Hussar

Kéady -Liis Vaan
Kerli Koemets

Helen Haug
Maris Tasso

Kerli Parts
Herly Liibeon

Liis Timpka
Karina Tomson

Katlin Variksaar

Lisett Marleen Tammemaégi

Margit Kinsiveer
Anni V6ro

Voistleja

Sten Sibul
Hardi Kolli

Hans-Peeter Tulmin

Johan Savi

Kristofer Korde
Henri Ojaperv

Margo Toom
Hardi Prants

01.05.94 Lauri Sisask
21.07.93 Sander Oja

1994
1993

1993
1993

1992
1993

Ragnar Rebane
Taavet Haak

Hendrik Vaab
Karl Puusaar

Rasmus Volas
Kristjan Kikkas

Siind

1993
1993

1994
1994

1993
1993

1994
1994

1993
1993

Siind

1993
1994

1994
1993

23.10.1993
20.06.94

1993
1993

1993
1993

1992
1992

Aeg
2.05,01

2.08,74

2.09,05

2.09,28

2.11,92

2.14,08

2.17,02

1.58,01

Aeg
1.51,75

1.54,50

1.57,03

157,91

1.59,94

2.00,35

2.04,11

1.48,35



Koht

V.V.

Koht

V.V.

Rada

Rada

TA 4x200m
Vdistkond

Voru Kreutzwaldi G |
Birgit Vislapuu
Johanna Jéelaid
Antsla G.
Kadri Karson
Merlin Roosileht

Voru Kreutzwaldi G Il

Eveli Aasa
Egle Kronberg
Vastseliina G.
Tiina L8hmus
Kristin Djomina
Parksepa KK
Kristi Taht
Maarja Kdue

PA 4x200m
Vdistkond

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Kristjan- Mart Piirsalu
Raino Reiska
Antsla G
Sten Pdder
Sander Kuusk
Vastseliina G
Siim Kala
Allar Olesk
Osula PK
Tauri Maidla
Raino Lindmets
Voru Kesklinna G
Henri Kutsar
Mark Vislapuu
Parksepa KK
Janek Siska
Oliver Ossipov

Siind

1992
1991

1991
1991

1991
1992

1990
1991

Siind

1991
1991

1991
1991

01.12.92
08.04.92

1990
1990

Voistleja

Ann Loos
Emma-Riin Ivask

Eike Laidver
Katre Raag

Kristi Paakspuu
Liisa Demant

Berit Olle
Kerstin Uiboupin

Kaisa Kangro
Evelin Liivaoja

Voistleja

Sten Maask
Henri Rahuoja

Mihkel Kannimae
Taavi Kanniméae

Artur Palok
Raivo Hellamaa

Mairo Mutrsepp
Genri Petrov

Anti Haugas
Sander Punamae

Siim Salandu
Anti Laht

Siind

1992
1991

1992
1992

1992
1992

1991
1991

Siind

1990
1991

1992
1992

22.03.92
24.08.92

1990
1990

Aeg
2.03,01

2.06,83

2.07,48

2.10,39

2.09,10

Aeg
1.45,54

1.46,46

1.46,73

1.53,46

1.59,74

1.48,46



Koht Rada
1
2 lj4
3 lj2
4 1j3

Koht Rada
| lj1
I Ij2
1l lj2
4. 1j3
5. 1j3

A

TJ 4x200m

Vdistkond
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Liisi Siska
Ramona-Riin Dremljuga
Vastseliina G.
Diana Pori
Tuuli Lillemae
Antsla G.
Anne Kannimae
Aliis Laidver
Voru Kesklinna G
Kristi Otto
Liisi Musnki

PJ 4x200m
Vdistkond

Voru Kreutzwaldi G.
Rando Lillemets
Tdnis Voitka
Vastseliina G.
Kaupo Sirel
Rauno Traagel
Voru Kesklinna G |
Paul Jirgenson
Ken Lepa
Antsla G.
Kaimar Kulbin
Lauri Laats
Voru Kesklinna G Il
Keven Kaur
Madis Mark
Parksepa KK
Taavi Filatov
Kaur Kéue

Sind Vaistleja

1990 Kristine lvask
1990 Kerta Kiv

1990 Kadri Kalluste
1989  Kertu Jogi

Mariliis Tamm
Mariliis Kosemets
Piret Liivik
Katerin Ojaperv

Sind Vaistleja

1989 Kristjan Keskkula

1990 Mirko Hani

1990 Indrek Niidu

1989 Janar Urbanik
Silvar Muru
Kaspar Maila
Erko Sibul
Mauno Kdoivisto
Ingvar Asi
Raido Leotoots

1988 Toomas Truup

1989 Martin Papp

Siind

1989
1990

1990
1989

Siind

1990
1989

1988
1989

1988
1989

Aeg
2.04,01

2.06,60

2.08,71

2.12,30

Aeg
1.43,77

1.45,38

1.46,90

1.47,07

1.49,70

1.42,20



PB vaike rootsi

Koht Rada V@istkond Sind Vaistleja Sind Aeg

I Ij3 VOru Kesklinna G. | 2.27,52
Rene Kortsmann Sten Sibul
Karl Timpka Hardi Kalli

I IIj4 Voru Kreutzwaldi G 2.29,61
Kert Joakit 1993 Johan Savi 1994
Kevin Ariko 1993 Marek Koemets 1994

" IIj2 Mdniste Kool 2.36,76
Raul Rebane 1994 Ragnar Rebane 1993
Antty Lillepuu 1993 Taavet Haak 1993

4 lj1 VastseliinaG 2.37,33
Ivo Lehes 1993  Kristofer Korde 1994
Henri Ojaperv 1993  Hendrik Pettai 1994

5 lj4 OsulaPK 2.42,02
Sander Soon 01.05.94 Lauri Sisask 23.10.1993
Martin Pihooja 21.07.93 Sander Oja 20.06.94

6 lj2 AntslaG. 2.43,06
Kenert Raudsepp Margo Toom
Kristjan Sibul Hardi Prants

7 IIj 3 Haanja-Ruusmée PK 2.43,38
Han Hendrik Piho 1993  Martin Parts 1993
Karl Puusaar 1993  Hendrik Vaab 1993

8 1j1 V&ru Kesklinna G. Il 2.43,98
Sigmar Viiberg Indrek Uibokand
Henri S6rmus Kasper Keps

TB vaike rootsi

Koht Rada V@istkond Sind Vaistleja Sind Aeg

I IIj 2 Haanja-Ruusmée PK 247,78
Egle Vene 1994  Kady Sarik 1994
Stina Kraam 1993  Katlin Pehlak 1993

I IIj4 V&ru Kreutzwaldi G 2.51,86
Triinu Palmre 1994 Doris Daniel 1994
Maris Tasso 1994 Daire Laas 1994

" Ij2 Mdoniste Kool 2.54,59
Merilin Parv 1993 Kady-Liis Vaan 1993
Tiiu Saar 1994 Kerli Koemets 1993

4 I1j3 AntslaG 2.59,20
Liisi Anzov Kerli Parts
Merily Siska Herly Liibeon

5 Ij3 Vastseliina G. 2.59,83
Laura Hussar 1994 Anett Némpere 1994

Kaili Djomina 1994 Laura Kivilo 1994



Koht Rada

m - 1j2

Koht Rada
I lj4

N nj2

m - 1j2

4 1j3

PA vaike rootsi

Vdistkond
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Kristjan Piirsalu
Raino Reiska
Antsla G
Sten Pdder
Sander Kuusk
Vastseliina G
Siim Kala
Allar Olesk
Osula PK
Tauri Maidla
Raino Lindmets

TA vaike rootsi

Vdistkond
Voru Kesklinna G
Triin Jaadmaa
Berta Murk
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Emma-Riin lvask
Birgit Vislapuu
Antsla G.
Kadri Karson
Katre Raag
Vastseliina G.
Kerstin Uiboupin
Berit Olle

Siind

1991
1991

1991
1992

01.12.92
08.04.92

Siind

1991
1992

Voistleja

Sten Maask
Henri Rahuoja

Mihkel Kannimée
Jonatan Karjus

Artur Palok
Raivo Hellamaa

Mairo Mutrsepp
Genri Petrov

Voistleja

Triin Kaasik
Laura J6emagi

Ann Loos
Johanna Joelaid

Merlin Roosileht
Eike Laidver

Kristin Djomina
Tiina L8hmus

Siind

1991
1991

1992
1992

22.03.92
24.08.92

Siind

1992
1991

Aeg
2.18,15

2.20,79

2.21,19

2.29,32

Aeg
241,71

2.44,99

2.48,02

2.49,99



Koht Rada
I

m - 1j2

Koht Rada
I lj4

[ 1j2

m  1j3

TJ vaike rootsi

Voistkond sund Voistleja
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Kristel Puusepp 1989 Kiristine Ivask
Kerta Kéiv 1990 Ceili Perlov
Antsla G.
Anne Kannimae Mariliis Tamm
Aliis Laidver Mariliis Kosemets
Vastseliina G.
Kadri Kalluste Kertu Jogi
Tuuli Lillemae Diana Pori

PJ vaike rootsi

Voéistkond sund Voistleja
Vastseliina G.
Alar Trumm 1990 Tonis Uiboupin
Rauno Traagel 1990 Janar Urbanik
Antsla G.
Veiko Kallas Robert Samaruutel
Raul Pukk Mauno Kaéivistu
Voru Kesklinna G I
Keven Kaur Ingvar Asi
Madis Mark Raido Leotoots
Voru Kesklinna G |
Ken Lepa Silvar Muru
Tarvo Kunz Paul Jirgenson

Siind

1989
1990

Siind

1988
1989

Aeg
2.41,37

2.41,96

2.52,43

Aeg
2.21,40

2.23,76

2.24,03

2.24,31



